
Pos 

 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

Qualifying Amateur Twins 
1 
2 

 

Qualifying American Iron 
1 
2 

 

Qualifying Expert Twins 
1 

No. 

451 
502 

107X 
810X 

412 
918 

71 
432 

57 
333 
562 

333 
438 

135 
666 

246 

Name 

Tyler Bachman 
Edgar Levi Roldan 
Anthony Estrada 
Antonio Hernandez 
Gabriela Collazos 
Miguel Figueroa 
Chad Stern 
Mario Estrada 
Jaiden Sarros 
Mark Von Achen 
Henry Pacheco 

Mark Von Achen 
William Dorosk 

Douglas Darrah 
David Lancaster 

Dexter Stuart 

Class 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur Twins 

Qualifying Amateur Twins 

Qualifying American Iron 

Qualifying American Iron 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Best Tm 

2:00.481 
2:02.387 
2:02.418 
2:02.962 
2:05.854 
2:07.854 
2:07.935 
2:15.063 

2:08.991 

2:14.090 
2:15.604 

1:57.416 

Best Speed 

76.493 
75.302 
75.283 
74.950 
73.228 
72.082 
72.037 
68.235 

- 
- 
- 

71.447 
- 

68.730 
67.963 

78.490 

In Lap 

5 
6 
1 
2 
3 
5 
6 
1 
0 
0 
0 

2 
0 

4 
2 

2 

Sponsor 

Calsun electric & solar 

ScoutsOut, DOW Racing, Driven 

Scouts Out 

Darrah Consulting Inc  
H e a t h e n  N a t io n ,  L u c ife r 's  G a r a g e ,  S a t a n 's  H e n c h m e n  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/6/2025 10:09:36 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Pittman Wallace 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

CRA R5 @ BRP [09/06/2025-09/07/2025] 

QP3:Amateur 400 / Amateur Twins / American Iron 

QP3:Amateur 400 / Amateur Twins / American Iron 

Qualifying started at 9:50:51 

Buttonwillow Raceway-Circuit 2.560 miles 

9/6/2025 09:30 


