## CRA R5 @ BRP [09/06/2025-09/07/2025]

## Sorted on best lap time

QP3:Amateur 400 / Amateur Twins / American IrdButtonwillow Raceway-Circuit 2.560 miles

QP3:Amateur 400 / Amateur Twins / American Iron

9/6/2025 09:30

Qualifying started at 9:50:51

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	est Speed	In Lap	Sponsor
Qualify	<sup>:</sup> ying Ama	teur 300/400					
1	451	Tyler Bachman	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:00.481	76.493	5	
2	502	Edgar Levi Roldan	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:02.387	75.302	6	
3	7X	Anthony Estrada	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:02.418	75.283	1	
4	0X	Antonio Hernandez	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:02.962	74.950	2	
5	412	Gabriela Collazos	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:05.854	73.228	3	
6	918	Miguel Figueroa	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:07.854	72.082	5	
7	71	Chad Stern	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:07.935	72.037	6	Calsun electric & solar
8	432	Mario Estrada	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:15.063	68.235	1	
9	57	Jaiden Sarros	Qualifying Amateur 300/400			- 0	
10	333	Mark Von Achen	Qualifying Amateur 300/400			- 0	ScoutsOut, DOW Racing, Driven
11	562	Henry Pacheco	Qualifying Amateur 300/400		,	- 0	
Qualify	ying Ama	teur Twins					
1	333	Mark Von Achen	Qualifying Amateur Twins	2:08.991	71.447	2	Scouts Out
2	438	William Dorosk	Qualifying Amateur Twins			- 0	
Qualify	ying Ame	rican Iron					
1	135	Douglas Darrah	Qualifying American Iron	2:14.090	68.730	4	Darrah Consulting Inc
2	666	David Lancaster	Qualifying American Iron	2:15.604	67.963	2	Heathen Nation, Lucifer's Garage, Sata
Qualify	fying Expe	ert Twins					
1	246	Dexter Stuart	Qualifying Expert Twins	1:57.416	78.490	2	

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Pittman Wallace

Race Director: David Martin

Printed: 9/6/2025 10:09:36 AM

www.race-cra.com www.mylaps.com

#wearecra to: California Roadrace Association

Orbits